
THE BEST HOTEL DEALS FOR SPORTS TEAMS

CLUB SPONSOR

COLLEGE ID CAMP
FEB 1, 2025  8am-4pm   |    Bamford Sports Complex 3801 S Pine Island Rd, Davie, FL 33328

33328)
All College Coaches are invited to attend

Florida United
GA U17 
(2007)

Jerome Samuels
Technical Director

jerome.samuels@flunited.com

Sharolta Nonen
College Program Director
sharolta.nonen@flunited.com

#

44

Lauryn Smith 
laurynsmitty2@gmail.com 

C/O: 2026 GPA: 4.4 Height: 5’7

CB
LB

#
3

Erin Moore
erin.morgan2025@gmail.com

C/O: 2025 GPA: 5.0 Height: 5'8
5’5

L/R CB

L/R B

#
34

Golden Brown
goldencbrown@gmailcom

C/O: 2026 GPA: 4.8 Height: 5'10

CB
CDM

#
49

Valentina Zorrilla 
valentinazorrilla01@gmail.com

C/O: 2025 GPA: 4.9 Height:5’6

CDM
CAM

#
46

Gianna Burbridge 
giannaburbridge@gmail.com

C/O: 2025 GPA: 3.5 Height:5'5 

CF
CDM
R/L W
CB

#
42

Mackenzi Charles 
Mackcharles07@gmail.com

C/O:2026 GPA: 4.5 Height 5’2

RB
LB

#
96

Danyelle Dorn 
Danyelledorn1444@icloud.com

C/O:2025 GPA: 4.0 Height 5'9

GK

#
36

Amari Ransom
afransom@icloud.com

C/O: 2025 GPA: 4.6 Height: 5'1
5’0

CAM
CM

#

6

Valentina Mangles
Valenmangles17@gmail.com

C/O: 2025 GPA: 3.5 Height: 5’1

CAM
CDM



#

kayleigh Marreel 
kayleighsoccer01@yahoo.com

C/O: 2025 GPA:5.0 Height: 5’3

GK

#

48

C/O:2026 GPA: 4.7 Height 5’7

CF

#
35

C/O: 2026 GPA: 4.1 Height:5'6 
5’7
Zahira Freeman
zahirafreeman@icloud.com

CB

#
39

Jordyn Norwood 
COMMITTED

C/O: 2025 GPA: 4.2 Height: 5'7

CF
RW

#
38

Courtney Caruso
courtneycaruso1@icloud.com

marissamartin0206@gmail.com

il.com

C/O: 2025 GPA: 5.4 Height 5'6

CM
RM
CF

#
40

Lucia Arcila
lulaarcila07@icloud.com

C/O: 2026 GPA: 3.9 Height5'5

CAM

#

C/O: 2025 GPA: 3.3 Height:5'3 

#
41

Samantha Villaverde 
Samantha.e.villaverde@gmail.com

C/O:2025 GPA: 5.3 Height: 5'8

LM
LW

#

51

Raquel Bogan 
raquelbogan09@gmail.com

C/O:2025 GPA:3.9 Height:5'4 

#

C/O: 2026 GPA: 3.9 Height: 5'5

   #

NAME 
EMAIL 

C/O:  GPA:  Height: 

#

NAME 
EMAIL

C/O:      GPA:  Height:
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Keira Morgan
COMMITTED 

LW
RW

Lila Algarin
Lalgarin26@palmertrinity.org

50
RW
F

1

Sumayah Brown 
sumyahbrown0@gmail.com

17
CAM
CF
RM

eduardocliza
Cross-Out

eduardocliza
Cross-Out




